
ABM AIR CONDITIONING & HEATING
11. W. Cross Street, Hawthorne, NY 10532 (914)747-0910

William Haskel bhaskel@abmhvac.com www.abmhvac.com

AMX CONTRACTING CORP.
101 Castleton Street, Pleasantville, NY 10570 (914)741-2600

Tony DiGuglielmo tonyd@amxcooling.com www.amxcooling.com

BARRETT SHEET METAL
106 Mill Plain Road, Danbury, CT 06811 (203)744-2780

Kurt Ryker kryker@barrettroofing.com www.barrettroofing.com

C. B. STRAIN & SON
P.O Box 3418, 329 Manchester Road, Poughkeepsie, NY 12603 (914)454-0600

Adam Weisburgh aweisburgh@cbstrain.com

CAQS, INC.
161 Brady Avenue, Hawthorne, NY 10532 (914)769-7700

Steve Mulholland smulholland@caqs.com

CAREY & WALSH, INC.
P.O. Box 2529, Briarcliff Manor, NY 10510 (914)762-9600

Greg Carey gcarey@careyandwalsh.com www.careyandwalsh.com

HARDEN SHEET METAL
9 Hedges Avenue, Cornwall-Hudson, NY 12520 (845)562-6553

Dan Harden hardensheetmetal@hotmail.com

MACE CONTRACTING CORP.
35 Portman Road, New Rochelle, NY 10801 (914)576-0606

Vladimir Blaise vladimir@macecontracting.com

RKB SHEET METAL, INC.
15 Anaconda Drive, Lake Katrine, NY 12449 (845)382-2010

Richard Berg rberg@rkbsheetmetal.com
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TACONIC HEATING & COOLING CORP.
9 Dogwood Road, Cortlandt Manor, NY 10567 (914)734-9300

James D'Annibale jim@taconichvac.com

UNITED ROOFING & SHEET METAL
500 Federal Road, Brookfield, CT 06804 (475)289-3001

David Lucchesi dlucchesi@unitedsm.com
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